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Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V LAW122C301 Sociology of Kinship LAW122C711 
Alternative Dispute 

Resolution

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 LAW122C501 Political Sociology LAW122C901 
Equity, Trust & Fiduciary 

Relationship Act 

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 LAW122C502 History-II LAW122C302 
Constitutional Law of India-

II 
LAW122C702 Property Laws 

Thursday, 4 December, 2025 LAW122C903 Public International Law 

Friday, 5 December, 2025 LAW122C503 Company Law LAW122C303 
Labour Law and Industrial 

Law-I 
LAW122C703 

Human Rights and 
International Law 

Monday, 8 December, 2025 LAW122C504 
Bharatiya Nyaya 

Sanhita,2023 
LAW122D901/ 
LAW122D902

Intellectual Property Rights/ 
Law and Agriculture

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 LAW122D701 Cyber law 

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 LAW122C505 
Bharatiya Nagarik 

Surakshya Sanhita,2023 
LAW122D903/ 
LAW122D904 

Criminology
Patent Right Creation & 

Registration

Thursday, 11 December, 2025
LAW122D704/ 
LAW122D705 

Women Child and Criminal 
Law/ 

Copyright Law

Friday, 12 December, 2025
LAW122D501/ 
LAW122D502/ 
LAW122D503 

Criminology/
 Fundamental Rights and 

Directive Principles/
 Introduction to Intellectual 

Property Rights

LAW122C304 Family law-II 

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I
LAW122D906/ 
LAW122D907 

Human Rights & Criminal 
Justice System/ 

International Trade Law

Monday, 15 December, 2025
LAW122C101/ 
LAL122C104/ 
LAB122C101

Basic Concepts in 
Sociology/ 

Constitutional Law of India-
I/ 

Practice of Management

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025
LAW122C102/ 
LAL122C105/ 
LAB122C102

Fundamentals of Political 
Science/ 

Legal Language and 
Research Methods/

 Principles of Accounting

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025
LAB122C103/ 
LAL122C106/ 
LAW122C103

Business Environment/ 
Family Law-I/ 

Legal and Constitutional 
History-I
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Thursday, 18 December, 2025
LAW122C104/
LAL122C101/
LAB122C104

Law of Torts

Friday, 19 December, 2025
LAL122C102/
LAB122C105/
LAW122C105

Law of Contract-I

Saturday, 20 December, 2025
LAW122C106/
LAB122C106/
LAL122C103

General and Functional 
English

Monday, 22 December, 2025 LAL122C103
Basics of Computer 

Application
Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III


